DATUM

01.01.2021.
03.01.2021.
06.01.2021.
10.01.2021.
17.01.2021.
24.01.2021.
31.01.2021.
07.02.2021.
14.02.2021.
21.02.2021.
28.02.2021.
07.03.2021.
14.03.2021.
21.03.2021.
28.03.2021.
04.04.2021.
05.04.2021.
11.04.2021.
18.04.2021.
25.04.2021.
01.05.2021.
02.05.2021.
09.05.2021.
16.05.2021.
23.05.2021.
30.05.2021.
03.06.2021.
06.06.2021.
13.06.2021.
20.06.2021.
22.06.2021.
27.06.2021.
04.07.2021.
11.07.2021.
18.07.2021.
25.07.2021.
01.08.2021.
05.08.2021.
08.08.2021.
15.08.2021.
22.08.2021.
29.08.2021.
05.09.2021.
12.09.2021.
19.09.2021.
26.09.2021.
03.10.2021.

POSEBNO DEZURSTVO SINJ

DAN
blagdan/petak
nedjelja
blagdan
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja/blagdan
blagdan/ponedjeljak
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
subota/blagdan
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja/blagdan
blagdan
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
blagdan/utorak
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
blagdan/Cetvrtak
nedjelja
nedjelja/blagdan
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja

SAT
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00

PREZIME | IME
PROLIC ANTE

RADAN LINDA

RANCIC RINO

SIMAC RAKO ANITA

SIRIC IVANKA
VUCEMILOVIC-VRANJIC ANA
AJDUKOVIC JASNA
ALFIREVIC-PASKOVICMAGALI
BEGO-RADANOVIC IVNA
BOBAN EDO

BOKO-ROSAN INES
BURATOVIC EDINA
DODIG-BRAVIC IVANKA
GILIC MILAN

JERKAN KATICA

JUKIC MILIENKO

KATIC MILOSEVIC IVANA
KORDIC PARCINA DOMINA
KUDRIC-KUNAC MIRJANA
LIOVIC SUSNJARA MILENA
MASTELIC IVICA

MILOS ALENKA

PAVIC TANJA

PAVIC TEA

PERICA BLAZENKA

PROLIC ANTE

RADAN LINDA

RANCIC RINO

SIMAC RAKO ANITA

SIRIC IVANKA
VUCEMILOVIC-VRANJIC ANA
AJDUKOVIC JASNA
ALFIREVIC-PASKOVICMAGALI
BEGO-RADANOVIC IVNA
BOBAN EDO

BOKO-ROSAN INES
BURATOVIC EDINA
DODIG-BRAVIC IVANKA
GILIC MILAN

JERKAN KATICA

JUKIC MILIENKO

KATIC MILOSEVIC IVANA
KORDIC PARCINA DOMINA
KUDRIC-KUNAC MIRJANA
LIOVIC SUSNJARA MILENA
MASTELIC IVICA

MILOS ALENKA



10.10.2021.
17.10.2021.
24.10.2021.
31.10.2021.
01.11.2021.
07.11.2021.
14.11.2021.
18.11.2021.
21.11.2021.
28.11.2021.
05.12.2021.
12.12.2021.
19.12.2021.
25.12.2021.
26.12.2021.
01.01.2022.
02.01.2022.
06.01.2022.
09.01.2022.
16.01.2022.
23.01.2022.
30.01.2022.

nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
blagdan/ponedjeljak
nedjelja
nedjelja
blagdan
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
subota/blagdan
nedjelja/blagdan
subota/blagdan
nedjelja
blagdan
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja
nedjelja

8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00
8:00-15:00

PAVIC TANJA

PAVIC TEA

PERICA BLAZENKA

PROLIC ANTE

RADAN LINDA

RANCIC RINO

SIMAC RAKO ANITA

SIRIC IVANKA
VUCEMILOVIC-VRANJIC ANA
AJDUKOVIC JASNA
ALFIREVIC-PASKOVICMAGALI
BEGO-RADANOVIC IVNA
BOBAN EDO

BOKO-ROSAN INES
BURATOVIC EDINA
DODIG-BRAVIC IVANKA
GILIC MILAN

JERKAN KATICA

JUKIC MILIENKO

KATIC MILOSEVIC IVANA
KORDIC PARCINA DOMINA
KUDRIC-KUNAC MIRJANA



